
RKF Chiropractic & The Equi-Fun Club Winter Dressage Series Show 3
SUNSHINE TOUR QUALIFIER 25th January 2026 Plumpton College

Class 1 – Tiny Tiddlers 2 Kindly sponsored by The Hair Barn Judge: L.Thompson

Reuben Dennis Squidge 71.84 136.5 55 1
Ava Emeny Lola 70.26 133.5 56.0 2
Florence Hall Treacle 70.00 133.0 56.0 3
Sienna Tongsome Harris 69.74 132.5 55 4
Frank Hall Treacle 69.47 132.0 56.0 5
Annabelle Puttock Cedrus 69.21 131.5 55.0 6
Olivia O'Donovan Rocky 68.95 131.0 54.0 7
Halle Elliott Admiral 68.16 129.5 54.0 8
Luna Spence Squidge 66.05 125.5 52.0 9

RKF Chiropractic & The Equi-Fun Club Winter Dressage Series Show 3
25th January 2026 Plumpton College

SUNSHINE TOUR QUALIFIER
Class 2a JUNIOR – Intro 1 Kindly sponsored by Mr MOT Judge: L.Thompson

Cassie Pulling Ted 68.64 151.0 61.5 1
Eva Elliott Garry 68.64 151.0 61.0 2
Mikey Luxford Patience 68.64 151.0 60.0 3
Maisie Millis Angels Lightening 67.95 149.5 61.0 4
Matilda Tams Keira 67.73 149.0 60.0 5
Grace King Dino 67.72 148.0 60.0 6
Emelie Mack Keira 67.27 148.0 59.0 7
Poppy Bendall Cloud 66.36 146.0 60.0 8
Kara Tomsett-Hills Bonnie 66.14 145.5 60.0 9
Vienna Truss-Davis Whizz 65.00 143.0 60.0 10
Charlotte Welman-Bailey Charlie Rufus WD

RIDER HORSE PERCENTAGE SCORE COLLECTIVES

RIDER HORSE PERCENTAGE SCORE COLLECTIVES  PLACE

PLACE



RKF Chiropractic & The Equi-Fun Club Winter Dressage Series Show 3
25th January 2026 Plumpton College

SUNSHINE TOUR QUALIFIER
Class 2b SENIOR – Intro 1 Kindly sponsored by Mr MOT Judge: L.Thompson

Bev Elliott Jay 69.55 153 62.5 1
Michelle Surridge Oakley 69.09 152 61.5 2
Helen Fletcher Stanley 68.86 151.5 61.0 3
Jackie Dear Ballagh Lad 68.86 151.5 60.0 4
Torie Joyce Dave 68.18 150.0 61.0 5
Rebekah Walker Twister 67.95 149.5 61.0 6
Philippa Hughes Titch 67.73 149.0 61.0 7
Rachel Nettleton Bruce 67.73 149.0 61.0 7
Deborah Rees Basil 67.73 149.0 60.0 8
Will Harris Ant 67.23 148.0 60.0 9
Kay Yeowart Clooney 67.05 147.5 60.0 10
Debbie Bugden Rosie 66.36 146.0 60.0 11
Sophie Roles Bobble 65.23 143.5 60.0 12
Jenny Skippings Justin 64.55 142 59.0 13
Jane Dawes Buzzbee WD

RIDER HORSE PERCENTAGE SCORE COLLECTIVES PLACE



RKF Chiropractic & The Equi-Fun Club Winter Dressage Series Show 3
25th January 2026 Plumpton College

SUNSHINE TOUR QUALIFIER
Class 3 – Prelim 3 Kindly sponsored by Sussex Vehicle Services Judge: L.Marlow

Laura Walker Odonoghues Girl 71.67 173.0 43.5 1
Vanessa Boiling Kenny 70.21 168.5 42.5 2
Lauren Hall Kinetic 70.00 168.0 42.0 3
Charlotte Loxton Max 66.67 160.0 40.5 4
Tara Stenning Lismore Chopper 66.04 158.5 39.5 5
Jane Walker Timmy 63.75 153.0 38.0 6
Hayley Neilly Flash 62.50 150.0 37.0 7
Sue Field Savannah 61.88 148.5 37.5 8
Hetty Williams Zola 61.25 147.0 36.5 9
Julia Watts Lochmore Miesha 57.92 139.0 35.5 10
Isabella Welman-Bailey Cleggan Storm WD
Jenny Minto Murray WD
Rebecca Heath Lucero WD

RKF Chiropractic & The Equi-Fun Club Winter Dressage Series Show 3
25th January 2026 Plumpton College

Class 4 – Prelim 3 Any Tack Kindly sponsored by PDG Photogrpahy Judge: L.Marlow
RIDER HORSE TEST PERCENTAGE SCORE COLLECTIVES  PLACE

Mia Rodley Boogie P3 67.08 161.0 41 1
Laura Brown Ella I1 WD
Daisy Harris Fanny I1 WD
Emma Beasley Kimero I1 WD

RIDER HORSE PERCENTAGE SCORE COLLECTIVES PLACE



RKF Chiropractic & The Equi-Fun Club Winter Dressage Series Show 3
25th January 2026 Plumpton College

SUNSHINE TOUR QUALIFIER
Class 5 – Pick A Test Novice 1 or Elementary 1 Kindly sponsored by Marshalls Farm Livery & Riding Establishment Judge: L.Marlow

Allison Ingram Dennis N1 68.00 170.0 40.5 1
Tracy Collins Dilly N1 65.40 163.5 39.5 2
Mialee Blair Gatsby E1 63.97 185.5 30.0 3
Nikki Etherton Brian N1 63.20 158.0 39.0 4
Jade Simmons Morgan N1 66.80 167.0 40.5 HC
Sasha Rossi Ashton Edentrillick Golden Lass N1 WD
Emily Bailey Abbotswood N1 WD

COLLECTIVES  PLACERIDER HORSE TEST PERCENTAGE SCORE



RKF Chiropractic & The Equi-Fun Club Winter Dressage Series
OVERALL POINTS TABLES

SENIOR POINTS SENIOR POINTS CONTINUED
RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL

Laura Walker Odonoghues Girl 6 7 7 20 Sophie Pybus Kilruane Jewel 6 6
Lauren Hall Kinetic 4 7 7 18 Jackie Dear Ballagh Lad 6 6
Allison Ingram Dennis 6 5 6 17 Becky Higgs Ben 5 5
Bev Elliott Jay 5 5 6 16 Janet Millis Angel 5 5
Helen Fletcher Stanley 4 6 6 16 Jaz Munn Harry 5 5
Michelle Surridge Oakley 4 6 6 16 Loretta Bentley Highlight 5 5
Torie Joyce Dave 4 5 6 15 Sasha Rossi Ashton Edentrillick Golden Lass 1 4 5
Rachel Nettleton Bruce 4 5 5 14 Philippa Hughes Titch 5 5
Tara Stenning Riley 3 5 5 13 Debbie Budgen Rosie 5 5
Tracy Collins Dilly 4 5 4 13 Deborah Rees Basil 5 5
Will Harris Ant 4 4 5 13 Donna Turner-Irwin Morpheus 4 4
Rebekah Walker Twister 4 3 5 12 Emma Beasley Kimero 4 4
Melanie Benton Lela 5 6 11 Jessica Francis Lexi 4 4
Cheryl Baird Marianna 5 5 10 Sue Horne Ida 1 3 4
Emily Bailey Abbotswood 6 4 10 Jane Walker Timmy 3 3
Rachel Roles DPS Hustler 5 5 10 Mialee Blair Gatsby 3 3
Sophie Evans Peaches 5 5 10 Ellice Johnson Prague 2 2
Charlotte Loxton Max 4 5 9 Laura Brown Ella 2 2
Emma Walker Cappy Brown 4 5 9 Mialee Blair Darla 2 2
Kay Yeowart Clooney 4 5 9 Rebecca Heath Lucero 1 1 2
Mia Rodley Boogie 6 3 9 Simon Mecardo Harry 2 2
Sophie Roles Bobble 2 3 4 9 Sue Field Savannagh 2 2
Jenny Skippings Just In Time 4 4 8 Jenny Minto Murray 1 1
Bernice Hearn Douglas 4 3 7 Julia Watts Lochmore Miesha 1 1
Hayley Neilly Flash 4 3 7
Vanessa Boiling Kenny 7 7
Nikki Etherton Brian 3 3 6
Shona Allyardyce Heather 6 6



JUNIOR POINTS TINY TIDDLER POINTS
RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL

Ava Emeny Lola 5 6 7 18 Ava Emeny Lola 5 6 7 18
Mikey Luxford Patience 4 5 6 15 Olivia O'Donovan Rocky 4 4 6 14
Florence Hall Treacle 4 3 7 14 Sienna Tongsome Harris 3 5 6 14
Grace King Dino 3 6 5 14 Florence Hall Treacle 4 3 7 14
Olivia O'Donovan Rocky 4 4 6 14 Annabelle Puttock Cedrus 6 6 12
Sienna Tongsome Harris 3 5 6 14 Florence Rayner Grey Barney 3 4 7
Kara Tomsett-Hills Bonnie 4 4 5 13 Reuben Dennis Squidge 7 7
Annabelle Puttock Cedrus 6 6 12 Frank Hall Treacle 6 6
Vienna Truss-Davis Waitwith G-Whizz 2 4 4 10 Halle Elliott Admiral 6 6
Cassie Pulling Ted 3 6 9 Iris Dart Misty 5 5
Maisie Millis Angels Lightning 3 1 5 9 Luna Spence Squidge 5 5
Florence Rayner Grey Barney 3 4 7 Pippa Beeson Burrswood Song 3 3
Reuben Dennis Squidge 7 7 Naomi Lear Piggy 2 2
Hetty Williams Zola 2 2 2 6
Frank Hall Treacle 6 6 INTRO POINTS
Halle Elliott Admiral 6 6 Bev Elliott Jay 5 5 6 16
Eva Elliott Garry 6 6 Helen Fletcher Stanley 4 6 6 16
Iris Dart Misty 5 5 Michelle Surridge Oakley 4 6 6 16
Luna Spence Squidge 5 5 Mikey Luxford Patience 4 5 6 15
Emelie Mack Keira 5 5 Torie Joyce Dave 4 5 6 15
Matilda Tams Keira 5 5 Grace King Dino 3 6 5 14
Poppy Bendall Cloud 5 5 Rachel Nettleton Bruce 4 5 5 14
Millie Goodwin Bertie 3 3 Kara Tomsett-Hills Bonnie 4 4 5 13
Pippa Beeson Burrswood Song 3 3 Will Harris Ant 4 4 5 13
Arthur Handy-Lee Staplewood Alexander 2 2 Rebekah Walker Twister 4 3 5 12
Daisy Harris Ant 1 1 2 Melanie Benton Lela 5 6 11
Daisy Holland Waitwith G Whizz 2 2 Vienna Truss-Davis Waitwith G-Whizz 2 4 4 10
Naomi Lear Piggy 2 2 Cassie Pulling Ted 3 6 9
Florence Trace Bobby Bay 1 1 Kay Yeowart Clooney 4 5 9

Sophie Roles Bobble 2 3 4 9
Jenny Skippings Just In Time 4 4 8



INTRO POINTS CONTINUED PRELIM POINTS CONTINUED
RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL

Maisie Millis Angels Lightning 3 5 8 Hetty Williams Zola 2 2 2 6
Bernice Hearn Douglas 4 3 7 Jane Walker Timmy 3 3
Sophie Pybus Kilruane Jewel 6 6 Daisy Holland Waitwith G Whizz 2 2
Jackie Dear Ballagh Lad 6 6 Mialee Blair Darla 2 2
Eva Elliott Garry 6 6 Daisy Harris Ant 1 1 2
Becky Higgs Ben 5 5 Rebecca Heath Lucero 1 1 2
Janet Millis Angel 5 5 Sue Field Savannagh 2 2
Loretta Bentley Highlight 5 5 Maisie Millis Angels Lightning 1 1
Philippa Hughes Titch 5 5 Florence Trace Bobby Bay 1 1
Debbie Budgen Rosie 5 5 Julia Watts Lochmore Miesha 1 1
Deborah Rees Basil 5 5
Emelie Mack Keira 5 5 ANY TACK POINTS
Matilda Tams Keira 5 5 RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL
Poppy Bendall Cloud 5 5 Mia Rodley Boogie 6 3 5 14
Donna Turner-Irwin Morpheus 4 4 Sophie Evans Peaches 5 5 10
Jessica Francis Lexi 4 4 Emma Beasley Kimero 4 4
Sue Horne Ida 1 3 4 Laura Brown Ella 2 2
Millie Goodwin Bertie 3 3
Arthur Handy-Lee Staplewood Alexander 2 2 PICK A TEST POINTS
Ellice Johnson Prague 2 2 RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL

Allison Ingram Dennis 6 5 6 17
PRELIM POINTS Tracy Collins Dilly 4 5 4 13

RIDER HORSE 5th Oct 9th Nov 25th Jan TOTAL Emily Bailey Abbotswood 6 4 10
Laura Walker Odonoghues Girl 6 7 7 20 Cheryl Baird Marianna 5 5 10
Lauren Hall Kinetic 4 7 7 18 Emma Walker Cappy Brown 4 5 9
Tara Stenning Riley 3 5 5 13 Nikki Etherton Brian 3 3 6
Rachel Roles DPS Hustler 5 5 10 Sasha Rossi Ashton Edentrillick Golden Lass 1 4 5
Hayley Neilly Flash 4 2 3 9 Jaz Munn Harry 5 5
Charlotte Loxton Max 4 5 9 Mialee Blair Gatsby 3 3
Vanessa Boiling Kenny 7 7 Simon Mecardo Harry 2 2
Shona Allyardyce Heather 6 6 Jenny Minto Murray 1 1


